दिनांक तक निविदाऐं प्रस्तुत कर सकते हैं।

Bidding Schedule
S.N.	 Description	 CO2Incubator for human embryo
1.	 Estimated Cost	 Rs. 9.5 Lacs (Rupees Nine Lac fifty 
		  thousand)
2.	 Tender Fees	 Rs. 200.00 (Rupees Two Hundred only)
3.	 Earnest Money	 Rs. 19000/- (Rupees Nineteen Thousand)
4.	 Publishing in Open-Tender Date & Time	13-02-2026 from 12.15 PM
6.	 Document download & Sale Date & Time	13-02-2026 from 12.15 PM
7.	 Document Download end/Sale Last Date	 21-02-2026 till 5.00 PM
	 & Time
8.	 Bid Submission end Date & Time	 23-02-2026 till 12.30 PM